A EuraJOKT

Kunnanvirasto

Kalliotie 5

27100 Eurajoki

Kohteeseen saadut tarjoukset

Arkkitehti- ja paasuunnittelu

PoObd=

Rakennesuunnittelut

Poobd=

Sahkosuunnittelu

1. Karawatski Oy
2. Sitowise Oy
3. Sahkdinsinoodritoimisto SHS Oy

LVI-suunnittelu

1. Sweco Finland Oy

Arkkitehtisuunnittelu Mikko Uotila Oy
JADA Oy

Hila Arkkitehdit Oy

Lukkaroinen Arkkitehdit Oy

Sweco Finland Oy

Granlund Oy Turun aluetoimisto
Ideastructura Oy

Sitowise Oy

Yhteenveto
3.4.2025

35700,00€
37 500,00 €
84 000,00 €
89000,00€

33700,00€
42 000,00 €
44 000,00 €
48 150,00 €

4 040,00 €
23410,00€
37 400,00 €

68 900,00 €



